2/81Siemens FI 01 · 2018
Temperature Measurement
SITRANS TS500
Type 3G, tubular quick, with screw socket and extension
2
■ Dimensional drawings
SITRANS TS500, temperature sensors for vessels and pipelines, tubular
version for minimal to medium stress, thermowell as per DIN 43722, Type

2
Additional configurations on page after next page!
You find ordering examples on page 2/41!
Selection and Ordering data Article No. Ord. Code
SITRANS TS500 7MC751-
Tubular thermowell, minimal to medium
stress, thermowell as per DIN 43722,
Type 3G, screwed in, with extension
7 - 77777 - 7777 777
Click on the Article No. for the online
configuration in the PIA Life Cycle Portal.
Material, in contact with media
  316Ti (1.4571)  1
  316L (1.4404 or 1.4435)   2
Process connection
  Cylindrical: G½" inch (½" BSPP)   1 C
  Cylindrical: G1" inch (1" BSPP)   1 E
  Tapered: NPT½"   1 J
Thermowell form
  3G, 12/9 mm (0.47/0.35 inch)
    K
  Insertion length U standard
 160 mm (6.30 inch)       0 4
 220 mm (8.66 inch)       0 7
 280 mm (11.02 inch)       1 3
Insertion length U customer-
specific
enter customer specific length with Y44,
see page 2/84 Order codes
 121 ... 140 mm (4.76 ... 5.51 inch)
Initial: 140 mm (5.51 inch)
      0 3
 141 ... 160 mm (5.55 ... 6.30 inch)
Initial: 160 mm (6.30 inch)
      0 4
 161 ... 180 mm (6.34 ... 7.09 inch)
Initial: 180 mm (7.09 inch)
      0 5
 181 ... 200 mm (7.13 ... 7.87 inch)
Initial: 200 mm (7.87 inch)
      0 6
 201 ... 220 mm (7.91 ... 8.66 inch)
Initial: 220 mm (8.66 inch)
      0 7